Wed May 30 16:56:49 GMI 2001
Year: 01 Doy: 150
Observer: koon
Wed May 30 16:57:28 GMVI 2001 CH P Start Patro
Wed May 30 16:57:34 GVII 2001 Pl CS Start Patro
Wed May 30 16:59:51 GVIr 2001 MKI 'V Start Patro
WEATHER COMMENT: Wed May 30 16:56:58 GMTI 2001
Thin to mediumcirrostratus overcast, voggy, w nd=5 nph fromthe SE, tenp=44 F

Wed May 30 17:01: 30 GMVI 2001 CH P LSD
Wed May 30 17:04:54 GMVI 2001 CH P End LSD
Wed May 30 17:05:02 GMVI 2001 CH P Bi asLSD

MKI'V COMVENT: Wed May 30 17:05:09 GVI 2001

Too cloudyo to run this now, pausing until clouds clear
PSPT COMMENT: Wed May 30 17:05:35 GMTI 2001

WIIl wait for clouds to clear before starting this.

Wed May 30 17:05:48 GVII 2001 CH P End Bi asLSD
Wed May 30 17:06:16 GMI 2001 MKI V End Patro
Wed May 30 17:06: 01 GMTI 2001 CH P Bi as

Wed May 30 17:06:56 GMTI 2001 CH P End Bi as
Wed May 30 18:01:28 GMI 2001 CH P LSD

Wed May 30 18:02:54 GMTI 2001 Pl CS Fl at

Wed May 30 18:05: 03 GMVTI 2001 CH P End LSD

Wed May 30 18:05:12 GMTI 2001 CH P Bi asLSD

Wed May 30 18:05:58 GMVI 2001 CH P End Bi asLSD
Wed May 30 18:06: 00 GMI 2001 Pl CS End Fl at
Wed May 30 18:06:10 GMTI 2001 CH P Bi as

Wed May 30 18:06:58 GMTI 2001 CH P End Bi as
Wed May 30 19:04:25 GMI 2001 CH P LSD

Wed May 30 19:07:54 GMTI 2001 CH P End LSD

Wed May 30 19:08: 02 GMI 2001 CH P Bi asLSD

Wed May 30 19:08:48 GMI 2001 CH P End Bi asLSD
Wed May 30 19:08:57 GMI 2001 CH P Bi as

Wed May 30 19:09: 43 GMTI 2001 CH P End Bi as

COMMENT: Wed May 30 19:32:28 GMI 2001

Ext ended t he done sl ot.

Wed May 30 19:33: 00 GVII 2001 MKI V Start Patro
MKI'V COMMENT: Wed May 30 19:33: 05 GV 2001
Started this.

PSPT COWMMENT: Wed May 30 19:33:22 GVII 2001
Started this.

WEATHER COMMVENT: Wed May 30 19:33:31 GMI 2001

Cl oud overcast is thinning.

Wed May 30 20:03:39 GVIT 2001 CH P LSD

Wed May 30 20:07: 34 GVIT 2001 CH P End LSD
Wed May 30 20:07:43 GVIT 2001 CH P Bi asLSD



Wed May 30 20:08:28 GMVI 2001
Wed May 30 20:08:45 GMVI 2001
Ved May 30 20:09: 40 GMI 2001
WEATHER COMMVENT: Wed May 30 20:46:46 GMI 2001
clouds are starting to pass over.

Or ographi c
Wed May 30
Wed May 30
Wed May 30
Ved May 30
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Wed May 30
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ECHO COMMENT:

Cl ouds are now very thick,

03:
07:
07:
: 08:
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44
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GV 2001
GVl 2001
GVI' 2001
GMI' 2001
GMI 2001
GMI' 2001

CH P
CH P
CH P

CH P
CH P
CH P
CH P
CH P
CH P

End Bi asLSD
Bi as
End Bi as

LSD

End LSD

Bi asLSD

End Bi asLSD
Bi as

End Bi as

Wed May 30 21:21:55 GVIr 2001

Doi ng sone program changes at Alice’'s request.
Wed May 30 21:23:33 GMI 2001
WEATHER COMMENT: Wed May 30 21:23:27 GMI 2001
i di ng, paused instrunents.

Wed May 30 21:23:58

Wed May 30 21:
Wed May 30 21:

M1V

16 _59. rawnk4
17 _02.rawnk4
19 33.rawrk4
19 35. rawnk4
19 38.rawrk4
19 _41. rawrk4
19 44.rawnk4
19 47.rawnk4

25:
56:

19
19_
19_
19_
20_
20_
20_
20_

06
55

50
53
56
59
02
05
08
11

GMI' 2001
GV 2001
GVl 2001

. rawnk4
. r awk4
. rawrk4
. rawrk4
. rawnk4
. rawnk4
. rawnk4
. r awk4

CH P

Spar isn't gu

Pl CS
MKI V

20 _14. rawk4
20 _17. rawk4
20_20. rawnk4
20_23. rawnk4
20_26. rawnk4
20_29. rawrk4
20 _31. rawnk4
20 _34. rawnk4

End Patr ol

End Patr ol
End Patr ol

20 _37. rawnk4
20_40. rawnk4
20_43. rawnk4
20_46. rawnk4
20_49. rawk4
20_52. rawrk4
20 _55. rawnk4
20 _58. rawnk4

21 01
21 04
21 07
21_10
2113
21 15
21 18
21 21

. r awnk4
. r awk4
. rawrk4
. rawrk4
. rawnk4
. rawnk4
. r awnk4
. r awnk4



